*^D^AT^/, *D^3C"^MEl«'T^A7IO^K *FO^R^M
*> *^c *^*^•^» *^7^4^-1^3 *^L^'.S. *D^t^= *^i^z-.^vf^t^n or *CO^w^w^£^"CL
^N^A^TI^ON^A^L *OCI *A^«^JIC *AN^I. A*^T*^M^O^S^»M*^[^Ml *C ̂ * *^D^WI^M'^IT *^«i *^» *T I
N ^ A ^ T I ^ O N ^ A L *^O^C^t *A^MOC^Kl *APMIC D A T A *C I *N *T *^C ̂ *
*^R^FCD^HD^SS^ECTION
^WA^S^HIN^GTO^N. ^DC *^2^G^2I^!
*^I^-OK^M
*O *^M *b *^N^u*^K-:^' *(^«^2^4

*:-•(^=:*^r^- *E/OC1 - I. P^erlr^oth
*^^^MESS *REF FILE *PROJ
*^^^0^rBER NUMBER TYPE CODE
*86O0395 *BRA886 *F191
*860O395 *BR^A887 *F191
*86O0395 *BRAB88 *F191
8600395 *BRABB9 *F191
*860O395 *BRAB90 *F191
*860O395 *BRA891 *F191
*860O395 *BRA892 *F191
*66OO395 *BRA893 *F191
*86OO395 *BRA89A *F191
*B6OO395 *BRA895 *F191
*86O0395 *BRA896 *F191
*B60O395 *BRAB97 *F191
*86OO395 *BRA898 *F191
*B60O395 *BRA899 *F191
*86OO395 *BRA9OO *F191
8600395 *BRA901 *F191
8600395 *BRA902 *F191
*B6OO395 *BRA9O3 *F191
8600395 *BRA90A *F191
*860O395 *BRA905 *F191
*860O395 *BRA9O6 *F191 *.
*^^^K^>0395 *^BRA^907 *F191
^^^^0395 *BRA90^8 *F191
*INST PL^AT CRUISE
NO
*313B *317F *323O2
*313B *317F *A1OO1
*313B *317F *A1002
*313B *317F *A2OO1
*313B *317F *A2O02
31 *3B *317F *A2OO3
*313B *317F *A2OO7
*313B *317F *A2OO9
*313B *317F *AAOOA
31 *3B *317F *AAOO5
*313B *317F *AAOO7
*313B *317F *AAOO8
*313B *317F *AAOO9
*313B *317F *AAO11
31 *3B *317F *AAO13
*313B *317F *A5OO1
*313B *317F *A5OO2
31 3̂ 6 *317F *A5OO3
*313B *317F *A5OOA
*313B *317F *A5OO5
*313B *317F *A5OO6
31 *3B *317^F *A5O07
*313B *317F *A5OO8
CRUISE CRUISE
START END
*O9/O1/B6 *O9/30/86
09/01/86 *O9/3O/86
*O9/O1/86 *O9/3O/86
*O9/O1/86 *O9/3O/8^6
*O9/O1/86 *O9/ 18/86
*O9/O1/86 *O9/3O/86
*09/O1/86 *O9/3O/8^6
*O9/O1/B6 *O9/3O/B6
*O9/O1/86 *O9/3O/86
*O9/O1/86 *O9/3O/B6
*O9/O1/86 *O9/3O/86
*O9/O1/86 *O9/3O/86
*O9/O1/B6 *O9/3O/86
*O9/O1/8^6 *O9/3O/86
*O9/01/86 *O9/30/^86
*O9/O1/86 *O9/3O/86
09/01/86 09/30/86
*O9/O1/86 *O9/3O/8^6
*O9/O1/86 *O9/3O/86
*O9/01/86 *O9/3O/86

*BR4947
FILE *PROJ *INST
TYPE CODE
*F191
*F191
*F191
*F191
*F191
*F191
*F191
*F13^1
*F131
*F19^1
*F191
*F191
*F191
*F^191
*F191
*F191
*F191
*F19^1
*F191
*^F191
*F191
*F1^91
*F191
*F131
*F131
*F131
*F131
*F131
*F131
31 *3B
31 *3B
*313B
*313B
31 *3B
*313B
*313B
*313B
31 *3B
*313B
*313B
31 *3B
*313B
31 *3B
*313B
31 *3B
*313B
31 *3B
*313B
*313B
31 *3B
31 *̂ 3B
31 *3B
*313B
31 *3B
31 *3B
31 *3^B
*313B
31 *3B
PL̂ OT
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317^F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
31 *7F
*317F